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Trophy Report EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Total Shooters 58 1st 100 TARGETS

8/3/2022 8:54:22 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name

BC 13.1 BO 29378 MUSTER KERRY

From

To

VT

25.

27.

22. 19.

24.5 21.5

^ 21.5

BC 13.5 BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

18.5

10.5

7.2

3.5

13.4

11.5

11.2

6.5

17.3

10.2

RK

BC 6.1 BC48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 3.4 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL RK

BC 44418

BC 40818

BC 49102

BC 40983

BC 49772

BC 42064

BC 45003

BC 49009

BC 02484

BC 02044

AHRENS PETER

HAZEN BRIAN

SANDHU VIKRAM

BONAR DAVID

YURKIW HARRISON

LEUNG DAVID

KAPELUCK DALE

KUMAR RAJAN

CHAU PAUL

BROTEN GERALD EL

BC 17.5 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN

BC 17.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 16.1 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM

BC 9.2 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

BC 6.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 4.3 BC 24123 BURT C VT

90 I

90

BC 1.5 BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY)

BC

BC

BC

BC

17.1

16.4

10.4

10.1

LD

BC 40239

BC 47943

BC 35473

BC 02530

CARTER DAVID

PADOIN PAOLO

FOOKS BRIAN

WHITE ROBERT SV

BC 7.4 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 18.3 BC 02271 HILCHEY J

BC 11.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY

BC 4.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 4.5 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS

BC 3.1 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY

BC 2.5 BC 01947 HANCOCK JEFF

BC 18.4 BC 12826 REYNOLDS BERNARD

BC 16.2 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 13.2 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD

BC 17.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL

BC 4.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 2.4 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD

BC 2.2 BC 35335 LEE JOON

BC 16.3 BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 11.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 11.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM

BC 18.2 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT

BC 18.1 BC 42051 STARK MIKE

BC 16.5 BC 33081 BARE DAVE

BC 9.1 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL

BC 3.3 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

80 3.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 1.3 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 6.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 7.3 BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY

BC 7.5 BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE

SV

RK

RK

SV

VT

EL

VT

EL

RK

VT

EL

SV

VT

VT

EL

89 I

I

89 I

0)^

88

88

86 I

85 I

I

I

84 I

84 I

I
83 I

83 I

89

87

86

85

83

83

83

81

80

89

88

87

87

86

85

85

84

83

82

77 I



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Page 1Shooter Payoff Summary Report
Member # Name Tot Won

8/05/22 10:55:01 AM
Member # Name Tot Won

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER $112.50
BC 33081 BARE DAVE $12.00
BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN $105.00
BC 40983 BONAR DAVID $80.53
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN $17.50
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $108.03
BC 24123 BURT C $19.67
BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $36.00
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN $195.00
BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF $15.00
BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN $48.00
BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE $261.70
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN $85.28BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $48.00
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN $39.96
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $17.55
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $104.10
BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT $12.00
BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY $36.00
BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS $24.00
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL $242.16BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY $201.00
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $7.00
BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL $12.00
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $194.76
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM $125.93
BC 42051 STARK MIKE $33.00
BC 36284 TODD REGINALD $21.00
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $8.00BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $12.00
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH $12.00
BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY $24.00
BC 48580 WILMAN TOM $19.67
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $11.96
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $195.00
BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) $19.67
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $28.06

$2545.03TOTAL PAID OUT



Trophy Report EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Total Shooters 58 1st 100 TARGETS

8/3/2022 8:54:22 PM Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name

BO 9.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BO 9.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

WA 10.3 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH

BC 9.5 BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT

BC 6.2 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN
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NameLb1

EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Page 1

Added Money Payoff 8/3/2022 8:59:57

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 High Gun System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

21.5 BURT C 90 $11.67

20.5 ROOD SAMUEL 94 $40.00

21.5 WILMAN TOM 90 $11.67

19 YU YANG(JUDY) 90 $11.67

75.01



NameLbl Page 1

EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Added Money Payoff 8/3/2022 9:00:00 PM

•Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

23 BATTH ARJUN 95 $40.00

22 BONAR DAVID 93 $17.50

23 SANDHU VIKRAM 93 $17.50

75.00



NameLbl Page 1

EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Added Money Payoff 8/3/2022 9:00:03 PM

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name

Ydg Purse

27 AHRENS PETER 93 $17.50

27 HAZEN BRIAN 93 $17.50

25.5 MORRISS MICHAEL 95 $40.00

75.00



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP 8/3/2022 9:02:48 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 9 Entered @ $10.00 = $90.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 2 Places Paid

Page 1

BC 47861

EC 29378

Grp

21

21.5

Name

FORSTER BURKE

MUSTER KERRY

95

96

Ydg Purse

$36.00

$54.00



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP 8/3/2022 9:02:56 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 13 Entered 0 $10.00 = $130.00

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid

Page 1

Grp

BC 49383

BC 40983
I

BC 49102

23

22

23

Name

BATTH ARJUN

BONAR DAVID

SANDHU VIKRAM

95

93

93

Ydg Purse

$65.00

$32.50

,$32.50



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP 8/3/2022 9:03:06 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 14 Entered 0 $10.00 = $140.00

Yardage Group 25.0 To' 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid

Page 1

BC 44418

BC 40818

BC 48119

Grp

27

27

25.5

Name

AHRENS PETER

HAZEN BRIAN

MORRISS MICHAEL

93

93

95

Ydg Purse

$35.00

$35.00

$70.00



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDIC/«>

25 Options - Option 2-2 35Entered @ $12.00 = $420.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3- 5 33 Entered @ $9.00 = $297.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Evait $717.00

Page 1

8/3/2022 9:04:13 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25. OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

27 $60.00 AHRENS PEIER $0.00 21 $21.00 25 $0.00 22 $12.60 25 $6.60 46 $14.85 4Z $4.95 4Z $0.00 $0.00 93

22 $30.53 BONARDAW) $0.00 23 $10.50 24 $0.00 21 $12.60 25 $7.43 4Z $0.00 45 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

23 $17.50 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 21 $10.50 24 $0.00 20 $7.00 24 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 89

25.5 $41.03 BROTBI G^LD $21.00 24 $0.00 23 $0.0019 $12.60 25 $7.43 4Z $0.00 42 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 91

27 $0.00 CARTBt DAVID $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

26 $0.00 FADDEN AUW $0.00 16 $0.0019 $0.00 21 $0.0018 $0.00 $0.00 40 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 74

25 $7.00 FEATHERSTDNE GEOFF $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $7.00 24 $0.00 45 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

25 $48.00 FONSECAJOHN $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $31.50 25 $0.00 21 $0.00 44 $16.50 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 90

26 $0.00 FOOKSBRI/W $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

21 $74.20 FORSTER BURKE $0.00 23 $21.00 25 $0.00 23 $7.00 24 $24.75 48 $16.50 48 $4.95 4Z $0.00 $0.00 95

27 $0.00 GINN TOM $0.00 19 $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $0.00 22 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 84

27 $32.78 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 23 $10.50 24 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $7.43 47 $14.85 41 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

21 $0.00 HIGGSCOREY $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.00 41 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 82

27 $0.00 IZOV LUBEN $0.00 20 $0.00 20 $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 40 $0.00 41 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 84

21 $3.96 KIRBY ROBIN $0.00 19 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 42 $3.96 46 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 88

23 $17.55 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $12.60 25 $0.00 45 $0.00 45 $4.95 4Z $0.00 $0.00 92

21 $0.00 LEE JOON $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $0.00 44 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 85

26.5 $104.10 LEUNG DAVH) $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $42.00 24 $12.60 25 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $49.50 49 $0.00 $0.00 92

21 $0.00 MEDVEC THOMAS $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 87

25.5 $61.66 MORRISS MICHAEL $21.00 25 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $7.00 24 $24.75 48 $3.96 46 $4.95 4Z $0.00 $0.00 95

20 $0.00 PADOIN PAa.0 $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 89

23.5 $0.00 RAJKOWSKITED $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 43 $0.00 40 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

22.5 $7.00 REMIASDUSAN $0.00 IZ $0.0019 $0.00 21 $7.00 24 $0.00 M $0.00 40 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 81

25 $0.00 ROMAN MICWVEL $0.00 20 $0.00 20 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 40 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 83

20.5 $92.76 ROUD SAMUEL $21.00 25 $0.00 21 $31.50 25 $0.00 23 $6.60 46 $3.96 46 $29.70 48 $0.00 $0.00 94

23 $44.93 SANDIflJ VIKRAM $0.00 22 $21.00 25 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $7.43 47 $16.50 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

25 $21.00 STARKMIKE $21.00 25 $0.0017 $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.00 42 $0.00 39 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 83

21.5 $21.00 TODD REGINALD $21.00 24 $0.00 19 $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.00 43 $0.00 40 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

22 $0.00 TREFANENKD JASON $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

22.5 $0.00 WILLSON CWtlSTIAN $0.00 22 $0.0018 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 83

23 $0.00 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 20 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $0.00 40 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 83

23 $0.00 WILLSON TB?RY $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 87

26.5 $3.96 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 45 $3.96 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

22 $0.00 WOHLffiRGDEAN $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 85

24 $28.06 YURKIW HAiWISON $0.00 22 $10.50 24 $0.00 22 $7.00 24 $6.60 46 $3.96 46 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 92



EV2 MEI\«)RIAL HANDICAP

25 OptiotB - Of^n 2 - 2 35 Entered
50 Options - Opfion 3 - 5 33 Entered

No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name

Total Paid 25 Options $420.00

Total Paid 50 Ojrtions $297.02

No Purse In Evait

No Added In E\rait

Total Paid In Event: $717.02

$12.00 = $420.00-2 Places

$9.00 = $297.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3

]  [

Trap 4

$717.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Front Middle Back

Page 2

8/3/2022 9:04:13 PM

Purse Added



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $120.00 Per Group LEWIS

Payoff For Class #1 4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

8/3/2022 9:04:50 PM

1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 96 $72.00

2 EC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 95 $24.00

3 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 95 $24.00

4 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 94 $0.00

5 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 93 $0.00

6 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 93 $0.00

7 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 93 $0.00

8 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 93 $0.00

9 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 92 $0.00

10 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 92 $0.00

11 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 92 $0.00

$120.00



Page 1
EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 4 Classes 2 Places 8/3/2022 9:04:59 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $120.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 91 $36.00

2 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 91 $36.00

3 BC 24123 BURTC 90 $8.00

4 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 90 $8.00

5 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 90 $8.00

6 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 90 $8.00

7 BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) 90 $8.00

8 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM 90 $8.00

9 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 89 $0.00

10 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN 89 $0.00

11 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID 89 $0.00

12 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 89 $0.00

13 BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO 89 $0.00

$120.00



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 4 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $120.00 Per Group LEWIS

Page 1

8/3/2022 9:05:10 PM

1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY 88 $36.00

2 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 88 $36.00

3 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY 87 $24.00

4 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 87 $24.00

5 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 86 $0.00

6 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD 86 $0.00

7 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD 85 $0.00

8 BC 35335 LEE JOON 85 $0.00

9 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 85 $0.00

10 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 85 $0.00

11 BC 02066 BARE PAT 84 $0.00

12 BC 45240 GINN TOM 84 $0.00

13 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 84 $0.00

$120.00



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $120.00 Per Group LEWIS

Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

Page I

8/3/2022 9:05:18 PM

1 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL 83 $12.00

2 BC 33081 BARE DAVE 83 $12.00

3 BC 42051 STARK MIKE 83 $12.00

4 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT 83 $12.00

5 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 83 $12.00

6 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 83 $12.00

7 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 82 $48.00

8 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 81 $0.00

9 BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 80 $0.00

10 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 74 $0.00

11 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 74 $0.00

$120.00



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP 8/3/2022 9:05:49 PM

Option 6 - HIDDEN SCR Total Playing 39 0 $10.00 = $390.00

Page I

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

3.4 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 21. 23 25 23 24 95

6.1 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 25.5 25 23 23 24 95

1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 20.5 25 21 25 23 94

10.5 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27 23 24 23 23 93

3.5 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 22 23 24 21 25 93

18.5 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 27 21 25 22 25 93

7.2 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 23 22 25 23 23 93

11.5 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 26.5 23 20 24 25 92

6.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 23 22 23 22 25 92

13.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 24 22 24 22 24 92

10.2 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5 24 23 19 25 91

9.2 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 25 23 22 21 24 , 90

17.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26.5 22 23 23 22 90

6.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 22 23 22 22 23 90

10.1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 25 24 22 22 21 89

10.4 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN 26 23 21 23 22 89

17.1 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID 27 22 22 23 22 89

7.4 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 23 21 24 20 24 89

16.4 BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO 20 23 20 23 23 89

4.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 21 19 23 23 23 88

3.1 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY 23 21 21 22 23 87

4.5 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 21 23 20 23 21 87

16.2 BC.02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 23.5 23 20 20 23 86

13.2 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD 21.5 24 19 21 22 86

2.2 BC 35335 LEE JOON 21 23 21 21 20 85

17.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL ' 25.5 18 22 21 24 85

4.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 22 21 21 20 23 85

16.3 BC 02066 BARE PAT 21 21 20 24 19 84

11.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM 27 19 23 20 22 84

11.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 27 20 20 21 23 84

9.1 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL 25 20 20 22 21 83

16.5 BC 33081 BARE DAVE 21 20 20 21 22 83

18.2 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT 24 19 22 21 21 83

3.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 23 20 20 23 20 83

3.3 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 22.5 22 18 20 23 83

1.3 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21 21 20 22 19 82

6.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 22.5 17 19 21 24 81

"9.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 25 20 14 21 19 QJs
9.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 16 19 21 18 ra

|iL)i\JNi'J& Scoftfc



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Ford Purse Printout Total

Total In Option 31 Page

FORSTER BURKE

MORRISS MICHAEL

ROOD SAMUEL

HAZEN BRIAN

BONAR DAVID

AHRENS PETER

SANDHU VIKRAM

KUMAR RAJAN

YURKIW HARRISON

BROTEN GERALD

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

TREFANENKO JASON

FOOKS BRIAN

CARTER DAVID

BRETI KEVIN

PADOIN PAOLO

KIRBY ROBIN

WILLSON TERRY

MEDVEC THOMAS

RAJKOWSKI TED

TODD REGINALD

WOHLBERG DEAN

GINN TOM

IZOV LUBEN

ROMAN MICHAEL

WILLSON GARTH

WILLSON CHRISTIAN

HIGGS COREY

REMIAS DUSAN

FADDEN ALAN

[95)

94

93

93

93

93

92

92

91

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

88

8-7

87

86

86

85

84

84

83

83

83

82

81

74



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Sort 1 2 3 4

MORRISS MICHAEL 23 24 1  FORSTER BURKE 0 23

ROUD SAMUEL 21 25 23 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 23 22

BROTEN GERALD 24 23 19 25 1  AHRENS PETER © 22 25 21

TODD REGINALD 24 19 21 22 1  HAZEN BRIAN 24 23 23 23

FORSTER BURKE 23 25 23 24 1  YURKIW HARRISON 24 22 24 22

HAZEN BRIAN 23 24 23 23 1  BONAR DAVID 24 21 25 23

BONAR DAVID 23 24 21 25 1  BRETI KEVIN 24 20 24 21

TREFANENKO JASON 23 22 22 23 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 23 23 24 25

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 23 22 21 24 1  KIRBY ROBIN 23 23 23 19

FOOKS BRIAN 23 21 23 22 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 23 23 22 22

PADOIN PAOLO 23 20 23 23 1  KUMAR RAJAN 23 22 25 22

MEDVEC THOMAS 23 20 23 21 1  GINN TOM 23 20 22 19

RAJKOWSKI TED 23 20 20 23 1  BROTEN GERALD 23 19 25 24

SANDHU VIKRAM 22 25 23 23 1  CARTER DAVID 22 23 22 22

YURKIW HARRISON 22 24 22 24 1  TREFANENKO. JASON 22 22 23 23

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 22 23 23 22 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 22 21 24 23

KUMAR RAJAN 22 23 22 25 1  ROUD SAMUEL 21 25 23 25

CARTER DAVID 22 22 23 22 1  FOOKS BRIAN 21 23 22 23

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 22 18 20 23 1  WILLSON TERRY 21 22 23 21

AHRENS PETER 21 25 22 25 1  WOHLBERG DEAN 21 20 23 21

BRETI KEVIN 21 24 20 24 1  PADOIN PAOLO 20 23 23 23

WILLSON TERRY 21 21 22 23 1  MEDVEC THOMAS 20 23 21 23

WOHLBERG DEAN 21 21 20 23 1  WILLSON GARTH 20 23 20 20

HIGGS COREY 21 20 22 19 1  ROMAN MICHAEL 20 22 21 20

WILLSON GARTH 20 20 23 20 1  HIGGS COREY 20 22 19 21

ROMAN MICHAEL 20 20 22 21 1  IZOV LUBEN 20 21 23 20

IZOV LUBEN 20 20 21 23 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 20 20 23 23

KIRBY ROBIN 19 23 23 23 1  REMIAS DUSAN 19 21 24 17

GINN T(M 19 23 20 22 1  TODD REGINALD 19 21 22 24

REMIAS DUSAN 17 19 21 24 1  FADDEN ALAN 19 21 18 16

FADDEN ALAN 16 19 21 18 1  WILLSON CHRISTIAN 18 20 23 22

Total In Option 31

Sort 2 3 4 1 Sort

I  ROUD SAMUEL

I  MORRISS MICHAEL

I  FORSTER BURKE

I  HAZEN BRIAN

I  PADOIN PAOLO

I  SANDHU VIKRAM

I  KIRBY ROBIN

I  FOOKS BRIAN

I  WIRAWAN MARSHALL

I  CARTER DAVID

I  MEDVEC THOMAS

I  WILLSON GARTH

I  KUMAR RAJAN

I  AHRENS PETER

I  YURKIW HARRISON

I  TREFANENKO JASON

I  WILLSON TERRY

I  ROMAN MICHAEL

I  HIGGS COREY

I  BONAR DAVID

I  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

I  REMIAS DUSAN

I  IZOV LUBEN

I  TODD REGINALD

I  FADDEN ALAN

I  BRETI KEVIN

I  RAJKOWSKI TED

I  WILLSON CHRISTIAN

I  WOHLBERG DEAN

I  GINN TOM

I  BROTEN GERALD

3 4 1 2

3)23 25 21

23 24 25 23

23 24 23 25

23 23 23 24

23 23 23 20

23 23 22 25

23 23 19 23

23 22 23 21

23 22 22 23

23 22 22 22

23 21 23 20

23 20 20 20

22 25 22 23

22 25 21 25

22 24 22 24

22 23 23 22

22 23 21 21

22 21 20 20

22 19 21 20

21 25 23 24

21 24 23 22

21 24 17 19

21 23 20 20

21 22 24 19

21 18 16 19

20 24 21 24

20 23 23 20

20 23 22 18

20 23 21 21

20 22 19 23

19 25 24 23

Sort

I  BROTEN GERALD

I  BONAR DAVID

I  KUMAR RAJAN

I  AHRENS PETER

I  MORRISS MICHAEL

I  FORSTER BURKE

I  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

I  YURKIW HARRISON

I  BRETI KEVIN

I  REMIAS DUSAN

I  ROUD SAMUEL

I  HAZEN BRIAN

I  TREFANENKO JASON

I  PADOIN■PAOLO
I  RAJKOWSKI TED

I  SANDHU VIKRAM

I  WILLSON CHRISTIAN

I  WILLSON TERRY

I  WOHLBERG DEAN

I  IZOV LUBEN

I  KIRBY ROBIN

I  TODD REGINALD

I  FOOKS BRIAN

I  WIRAWAN MARSHALL

I  CARTER DAVID

I  GINN TOM

I  MEDVEC THOMAS

I  ROMAN MICHAEL

I  WILLSON GARTH

I  HIGGS COREY

I  FADDEN ALAN

1

4 1 2 3

0 23 19

23 24 21

22 23 22

21 25 22

24 25 23 23

24 23 25 23

24 23 22 21

24 22 24 22

24 21 24 20

24 17 19 21

23 25 21 25

23 23 24 23

23 23 22 22

23 23 20 23

23 23 20 20

23 22 25 23

23 22 18 20

23 21 21 22

23 21 21 20

23 20 20 21

23 19 23 23

22 24 19 21

22 23 21 23

22 22 23 23

22 22 22 23

22 19 23 20

21 23 20 23

21 20 20 22

20 20 20 23

19 21 20 22

18 16 19 21



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Ford Purse Printout 50 Scores

Total In Option 31 Page

Sort I 2 3 Sort 2 3 I Sort 3 2 I

FORSTER BURKE Ay0 47 1  FORSTER BURKE 47 48 1  ROUD SAMUEL ® 46 46

MORRISS MICHAEL © 46 47 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 46 47 1  FORSTER BURKE 47 48 48

SANDHU VIKRAM 47 48 46 1  AHRENS PETER 47 47 46 1  AHRENS PETER 47 47 46

HAZEN BRIAN 47 47 46 1  HAZEN BRIAN 47 46 47 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 47 46 48

BONAR DAVID 47 45 46 1  ROUD SAMUEL 46 48 46 1  KUMAR RAJAN 47 45 45

BROTEN GERALD 47 42 44 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 46 47 48 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 46 48 47

AHRENS PETER 46 47 47 1  YURKIW HARRISON 46 46 46 1  HAZEN BRIAN 46 47 47

ROUD SAMUEL 46 46 48 1  KIRBY ROBIN 46 46 42 1  YURKIW HARRISON 46 46 46

YURKIW HARRISON 46 46 46 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 46 45 45 1  KIRBY ROBIN 46 46 42

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 45 46 45 1  KUMAR RAJAN 45 47 45 1  BONAR DAVID 46 45 47

KUMAR RAJAN 45 45 47 1  BONAR DAVID 45 46 47 1  PADOIN PAOLO 46 43 43

TREFANENKO JASON 45 44 45 1  CARTER DAVID 45 45 44 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 45 46 45

BRETI KEVIN 45 44 44 1  TREFANENKO JASON 44 45 45 1  CARTER DAVID 45 45 44

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 45 43 45 1  FOOKS BRIAN 44 45 44 1  TREFANENKO JASON 45 44 45

CARTER DAVID 44 45 45 1  BRETI KEVIN 44 44 45 1  FOOKS BRIAN 45 44 44

FOOKS BRIAN 44 44 45 1  PADOIN PAOLO 43 46 43 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 45 43 45

PADOIN PAOLO 43 43 46 1  FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 43 45 45 1  WILLSON TERRY 45 43 42

MEDVEC THOMAS 43 43 44 1  WILLSON TERRY 43 45 42 1  REMIAS DUSAN 45 40 36

RAJKOWSKI TED 43 40 43 1  MEDVEC THOMAS 43 44 43 1  BRETI KEVIN 44 44 45

TODD REGINALD 43 40 43 1  WILLSON GARTH 43 43 40 1  MEDVEC THOMAS 44 43 43

KIRBY ROBIN 42 46 46 1  GINN TOM 43 42 42 1  BROTEN GERALD 44 42 47

WILLSON TERRY 42 43 45 1  BROTEN GERALD 42 44 47 1  IZOV LUBEN 44 41 40

GINN TOM 42 43 42 1  ROMAN MICHAEL 42 43 40 1  WILLSON GARTH 43 43 40

WOHLBERG DEAN 42 41 43 1  HIGGS COREY 42 41 41 1  ROMAN MICHAEL 43 42 40

HIGGS COREY 41 42 41 1  IZOV LUBEN 41 44 40 1  WOHLBERG DEAN 43 41 42

WILLSON GARTH 40 43 43 1  WOHLBERG DEAN 41 43 42 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 43 40 43

ROMAN MICHAEL 40 42 43 1  REMIAS DUSAN 40 45 36 1  TODD REGINALD 43 40 43

IZOV LUBEN 40 41 44 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 40 43 43 1  WILLSON CHRISTIAN 43 38 40

WILLSON CHRISTIAN 40 38 43 1  TODD REGINALD 40 43 43 1  GINN TOM 42 43 42

REMIAS DUSAN 36 40 45 1  FADDEN ALAN 40 39 35 1  HIGGS COREY 41 42 41

FADDEN ALAN 35 40 39 1  WILLSON CHRISTIAN 38 43 40 1  FADDEN ALAN 39 40 35



EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

Ford Purse Payoff Page
31 6 SS-OOa ' ?«?oese

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 45240 GINN TOM

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

i3l.OO

l&tRu too j/r-so Z**^'2S4S{ |^S042>I 4>9?.so

■*Tefn\cico^/s^

3'^'^5oi3'

4>^6>.so

4GZOO
^ Si.00

'pa^AL ^ ,00



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION

#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS

# 2 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

#5 - WOLF

#6 - HIDDEN SCR

7/29/2022

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 - EXTRA SPCL

#8 - FORD PURSE

BC 1.1R0UD SAMUEL

1.2

1.3HIGGS GOREY

1.4

1.5YUYANG(JUDY)

1  RK
1

112345678125 21 25 231
1  1 1

1  1
1  1

941 1
1  1

1 20.5

1

BC

1

1
1

1  1 1

112345678121 20 22 191
1  1 1

1  1

1  1
1  1

1  1

821 1
1  1

1

\2^

1

BC 1  ld

1  1 1

4  121 24 23 221

1  1

1  1

1  1

901 1

1

1 19

BC

2.1

2.2LEEJOON

2.3

2.4 HANCOCK DONALD

2.5 HANCOCK JEFF

1

1  VT
1

I  I 1

112 4 67 123 21 21 201
1  1 1

1  1

1  1
1  1

851 1
1  1

1
|21

1

BC

BC

1

1 VT

1  1 1

1  4 120 21 24 201

1  120 23 22 221

1  1

1  1

1  1

1  1

851 1

871 1

1

1 21

|21.5

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

3.1 WILLSON TERRY

3.2WILLSON GARTH

3.3WILLSON CHRISTIAN

3.4F0RSTER BURKE

3.5BONAR DAVID

1  SV

1

1

1

1

112345678121 21 22 231

112345678120 20 23 201

112345678122 1820 231

112345678123 25 23 241

112345678123 24 21 251

1  871

1  831

1  831

1  1

1  93!

1  1

1  1

951 1

1  1

|23

|23

|22.5

|21

|22

"bc"' 4.1 WOHLBERG DEAN

4.2

4.3BURT C

4.4KIRBY ROBIN

4.5MEDVEC THOMAS

1  RK
1

112345678121 21 20 231
1  1 1

1  851
1  1

1  1
1  1

|22

1

0 0 0OQ CD |DC

1 VT

1  RK

1  RK

1  1 1

1  4 123 23 21 231

11234567811923 23 231

112345678123 20 23 211

1  1

1  1

1  1

1  1

1  1

90! 1

88! 1

87! 1

1

1 21.5

|21

|21



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - WOLF

#2 - 25OPTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - HIDDEN SCR

#2 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP 7/29/2022

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 - EXTRA SPCL

#8 - FORD PURSE

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5 I
BC 6.1 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 6.2 ELLIS DONOVAN

BC 6.3 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 6.4REMIASDUSAN

BC 6.5 KUMAR RAJ AN

VT

12345678125

119

12345678123

12345678117

12345678122

23 23 24! 95

11 1616!

22 22 231

19 21 241

23 22 25!

62

90

81

92

25.5

24.5

22

22.5

23

7.1

BC 7.2SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 7.3 SULLIVAN HARRY

BC 7.4 BRETI KEVIN

BC 7.5 WHITE JAMIE

EL

12345678122

4  119

12345678121

117

I

25 23 23!

20 21 201

24 20 241

20 21 191 77

93

80

89

23

22.5

23

25

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

6.5

I



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION

#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS

# 2 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP

#5 - WOLF

#6 - HIDDEN SCR

7/29/2022

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-EXTRASPCL

#8 - FORD PURSE

Options

BO

BO

BO

BO

BC

BC^

BC

9

9

9

9

9

To
10

1 ROMAN MICHAEL

2 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

3 WOODS GARRY

4 FADDEN ALAN

5FINNS0N ROBERT

SV

VT

EL

12345678120

12345678123

4 6 120

12345678116

116

20 22 21

22 21 24

1421 19

1921 18

151520

83

901

741

74

66

25

25

25

26

24

1 WHITE ROBERT

2BR0TEN GERALD

3SCHEEF JOSEPH

4 FOOKS BRIAN

5 HAZEN BRIAN

WA 10

BC 10

BC 10

bcT^Ti .1 MCQUARRIE KELLY
BC 11.2 KAPELUCK DALE

BC 11.3GINNT0M

BC 11.4IZ0VLUBEN

BC 11.5 LEUNG DAVID

SV

EL

1  4 67 124

12345678124

120

12345678123

12345678123

22 22 21

2319 25

171421

21 23 22

24 23 23

891

911

721

891

93

25

25.5

27

26

27

SV

4  121

122

12345678119

12345678120

234 6 123

21 23 23

22 23 25

23 20 22

20 21 23

20 24 25

881

921

841

841

92

25

27

27

27

26.5

12

12

12

12

12

1

2

3

4

5

I

I



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - WOLF #7-EXTRA SPCL

#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - HIDDEN SCR #8-FORD PURSE

# 2  EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP 7/29/2022

Options 3  2 1

BC 13.1 MUSTER KERRY VT 11 45 7 124 24 24 241 ! 96! ! 21.5

BC 132TODD REGINALD EL 112345678124 1921 22! ! 86! ! 21.5

13.3 1  1 1 ! !  !
BC 13.4YURKIW HARRISON 112345678122 24 22 241 !  92 !  ! 24

BC 13.5 BAHH ARJUN RK 11 124 25 24 22! !  95 !  ! 23

14.1 1  1 1 ! !  !

14.2 1  1 1 ! !  !

14.3 1  1 1 ! !  !

14.4 1  1 1 ! !  !

14.5 1  1 1 ! !  !

15.1 1  1 1 ! !  !

152 1  1 1 ! !  !

15.3 1  1 1 ! !  !

15.4 1  1 1 ! !  !

15.5 1  1 1 ! !  !

16.1 WILMAN TOM 1  4 120 22 24 24! ! 90! ! 21.5

BC 162 RAJKOWSKI TED VT 112345678123 20 20 23! !  86 !  ! 23.5

BC 16.3 BARE PAT EL 1  4 6 121 20 2419! ! 84! ! 21

BC 16.4 RADOIN PAOLO 112345678123 20 23 23! ! 89! ! 20

BC 16.5 BARE DAVE 1  4 6 120 20 21 22! ! 83! ! 21



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - WOLF

#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - HIDDEN SCR

# 2 EV2MBIORIAL HANDICAP 7/29/2022

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 - EXTRA SPCL

#8 - FORD PURSE

BC 17.1 CARTER DAVID 1 112345678122 22 23 221 891 1 1 1  |27

BC 17.2WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1 112345678122 23 23 221 901 1 1 1  1
BC 17.3GHAU PAUL 1 1  4 122 23 24 221 911 1 1 1  1
BC 17.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL 1 1  4 6 118 2221 241 851 1 1 1  1
BC 17.5 FONSECA JOHN 1 1123 121 23 25 211 901 1 1 1  1^^
BC 18.1 STARK MIKE 1  VT 1  2 4 125 17 22191 831 1 1 1  1^^
BC 18.2 MALTBY ROBERT 1  VT 1  4 6 1192221 211 1  831 1 1  |24

BC 18.3 HILCHEY J 1  SV 124 21 22 211 881 1 1 1  1
BC 18.4 REYNOLDS BERNARD 1  el 123 20 20 231 861 1 1 1  1^^
BC 18.5AHRENS PETER 112345678121 25 22 251 931 1 1 1  1^^

19.1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1

19.2 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
19.3 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1

19.4 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1

19.5 1  1 1  1 1 1  1

20.1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1

20.2 1 1  1 1  1 1

20.3 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1

20.4 1 1  1 1  1 1
20.5 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1




